

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) No. 3201 of 2019

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR

06/24.03.2022 It appears that a counter affidavit on behalf of the respondent Nos. 1 to 6 has already been filed.

Issue notice to the respondent Nos. 7 to 18 by ordinary process for which requisites etc. must be filed within one week.

I.A. No. 1477/2021 filed on behalf of the petitioners will be considered after appearance of the private respondents.

Put up this case after four weeks under appropriate heading.

Satish/-

(RAJESH SHANKAR, J)